Date
(S) Apr 28th

(W) May 2nd
(T) May 3rd
(S) May 5th

(W) May 9th
(T) May 10th
(S) May 12th

(W) May 16th
(T) May 17th
(S) May 19th

(W) May 23rd
(T) May 24th
(S) May 26th
(W) May 30th
(T) May 31st
(S) Jun 2nd

(W) Jun 6th
(T) Jun 7th
(S) Jun 9th

(W) Jun 13th
(T) Jun 14th
(S) Jun 16th

Team Color

. Red

. Navy Blue

. Teal

. Purple

. Black

. Pink

. Kelly Green
. Royal Blue
. Hunter Green
10. Sky Blue
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Westwood Little League Tee Ball Schedule

(Home team listed last - 3rd base dugout, bats in the bottom of the inning)

Times
10:45 AM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
Manager
Oldham
Lindberg
Waller
Klepser
Hicks
Fellings
Kean
Livingston
Minnema
Callahan

Schauer 1 Schauer 2 Schauer 3
lvs4 2vs5 3vs6
7vs9 8vs 10
1vs2 3vs4 5vs 8
7vs6 9vs 10
9vs2 10vs 3 6vsl
4vs5 7vs8
2vs3 4vs5 8vsl
6vs9 10vs7
3vs4 1vs9 2vs 10
6vs8 5vs7
4vs 8 1vs3 2vs5
10vs 6 7vs9
7vs4 6vs5 9vs 8
10vs1 3vs2
4vsl 2vs 8 3vs5
10vs7 6vs9
NO GAMES - MEMORIAL WEEKEND
3vs8 1vs5 4vys 2
9vs7 6 vs 10
8 vs10 5vs9 4vs 6
2vs1 3vs7
2vs1l 4vs3 8vs5
6vs7 10vs9
5vs 10 4vs9
6vs3 8vsl 7vs 2
3vs2 5vs4 1vs8
9vs 6 7 vs 10
7vs1 6vs2 9vs 3
10vs 4 8vs5
Sponsor
Main St Pub
Zhang Financial
Maestro
Maple Hill Auto
Hangar
Mulders
Hardings
Big Apple Bagels
Pure Green
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Edward Jones



