Westwood Little League Tee Ball Schedule

(Home team listed last - 3rd base dugout, bats in the bottom of the inning)

Date	Times	Schauer 1	Schauer 2	Schauer 3	
(S) Apr 28th	10:45 AM	1 vs 4	2 vs 5	3 vs 6	
	12:00 PM	7 vs 9		8 vs 10	
(W) May 2nd	6:00 PM	1 vs 2	3 vs 4	5 vs 8	
(T) May 3rd	6:00 PM	7 vs 6	9 vs 10		
(S) May 5th	10:00 AM	9 vs 2	10 vs 3	6 vs 1	
	11:00 AM	4 vs 5	7 vs 8		
(W) May 9th	6:00 PM	2 vs 3	4 vs 5	8 vs 1	
(T) May 10th	6:00 PM	6 vs 9	10 vs 7		
(S) May 12th	10:00 AM	3 vs 4	1 vs 9	2 vs 10	
	11:00 AM	6 vs 8		5 vs 7	
(W) May 16th	6:00 PM	4 vs 8	1 vs 3	2 vs 5	
(T) May 17th	6:00 PM	10 vs 6	7 vs 9		
(S) May 19th	10:00 AM	7 vs 4	6 vs 5	9 vs 8	
	11:00 AM	10 vs 1	3 vs 2		
(W) May 23rd	6:00 PM	4 vs 1	2 vs 8	3 vs 5	
(T) May 24th	6:00 PM	10 vs 7	6 vs 9		
(S) May 26th	NO GAMES - MEMORIAL WEEKEND				
(W) May 30th	6:00 PM	3 vs 8	1 vs 5	4 vs 2	
(T) May 31st	6:00 PM	9 vs 7		6 vs 10	
(S) Jun 2nd	10:00 AM	8 vs10	5 vs 9	4 vs 6	
	11:00 AM	2 vs 1	3 vs 7		
(W) Jun 6th	6:00 PM	2 vs 1	4 vs 3	8 vs 5	
(T) Jun 7th	6:00 PM	6 vs 7	10 vs 9		
(S) Jun 9th	10:00 AM	5 vs 10	4 vs 9		
	11:00 AM	6 vs 3	8 vs 1	7 vs 2	
(W) Jun 13th	6:00 PM	3 vs 2	5 vs 4	1 vs 8	
(T) Jun 14th	6:00 PM	9 vs 6	7 vs 10		
(S) Jun 16th	10:00 AM	7 vs 1	6 vs 2	9 vs 3	
	11:00 AM	10 vs 4	8 vs 5		
Team Color	Manager	Sponsor			

Manager Sponsor	
Oldham	Main St Pub
Lindberg	Zhang Financial
Waller	Maestro
Klepser	Maple Hill Auto
Hicks	Hangar
Fellings	Mulders
Kean	Hardings
Livingston	Big Apple Bagels
Minnema	Pure Green
Callahan	Edward Jones
	Lindberg Waller Klepser Hicks Fellings Kean Livingston Minnema

